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Potential supervisors 

Economic Sciences (ECO) 
 

Supervisor Email Department Free key words Website 

Ettore Bolisani ettore.bolisani@unipd.it Department of 
Management and 
Engineering 

Knowledge Management, 

Innovation Management, 

Technology Management 

Link 

Massimiliano Caporin massimiliano.caporin@unipd.it Department of 
Statistical Sciences 

Financial Time Series Analysis, 

Quantitative Investment 
Management, 

Dynamic modelling of economic and 
financial networks 

Link 

Luciano Giovanni Greco luciano.greco@unipd.it Department of 
Economics and 
Management 

 

Interuniversity Research 
Centre on Public 
Economics 

Public-Private partnerships, 

Market Regulation, 

Redistribution policies 

Link_personal page 

Link_project 

mailto:massimiliano.caporin@unipd.it
http://www.gest.unipd.it/en?set_language=en
http://www.gest.unipd.it/en?set_language=en
http://www.gest.unipd.it/en?set_language=en
http://www.ettorebolisani.eu/
mailto:massimiliano.caporin@unipd.it
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://homes.stat.unipd.it/massimilianocaporin/en/content/home
mailto:luciano.greco@unipd.it
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.criep.eu/
https://www.criep.eu/
https://www.criep.eu/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/category/ruoli/faculty?key=1DB1D31AC1D70025DC4BDC1D8491F083
https://www.criep.eu/en/
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Supervisor Email Department Free key words Website 

Luigi Grossi luigi.grossi@unipd.it  Department of 
Statistical 
Sciences 

Time Series, 

Energy Economics, 

Electricity Markets 

 

Moreno Muffatto moreno.muffatto@unipd.it Department of 
Industrial Engineering 

Entrepreneurship, 

Innovation, 

Startups 

Link 

Antonio Nicolò antonio.nicolo@unipd.it Department of 
Economics and 
Management 

Matching theory, 

Mechanism design, 

Social choice 

Link 

Omar Paccagnella omar.paccagnella@unipd.it Department of 
Statistical Sciences 

Multilevel Analysis, 

Missing Data Imputation, 

Wellbeing of the Older People 

Link 

Amedeo Pugliese amedeo.pugliese@unipd.it Department of 
Economics and 
Management 

Accounting, 
Crisis, 
Corporate governance 

Link 

Laura Secco laura.secco@unipd.it Department of Land, 
Environment, 
Agriculture and Forestry 

Governance of natural resources, 

Climate change, 

Innovation in rural areas 

Link personal page 
Link project 

Link project 

mailto:luigi.grossi@unipd.it
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
mailto:moreno.muffatto@unipd.it
http://www.dii.unipd.it/en/
http://www.dii.unipd.it/en/
http://scent.dii.unipd.it/
mailto:antonio.nicolo@unipd.it
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://sites.google.com/site/anicolo68/
mailto:omar.paccagnella@unipd.it
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://www.stat.unipd.it/en
http://homes.stat.unipd.it/omarpaccagnella/
mailto:amedeo.pugliese@unipd.it
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.economia.unipd.it/en/
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Amedeo-Pugliese
mailto:laura.secco@unipd.it
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/
https://en.didattica.unipd.it/off/docente/8D8552541745FCB32D7F8088861A8933
https://www.etifor.com/it/
http://www.simra-h2020.eu/
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Supervisor Email Department Free key words Website 

Samuele Trestini samuele.trestini@unipd.it Department of Land, 
Environment, 
Agriculture and Forestry 

Agricultural economics, 

Agricultural policy, 

Farmers behavior 

Link_personal page 
 

Link_project 

Tiziano Vargiolu vargiolu@math.unipd.it Department of 
Mathematics "Tullio Levi-
Civita" 

Energy finance, 

Stochastic control, 

Mathematical finance 

Link personal page 

 

Link project 

Daniel Vecchiato daniel.vecchiato@unipd.it Department of 
Agronomy, Food, 
Natural Resources, 
Animals and the 
Environment 

Environmental Economics, 

Consumer preferences, 

Agribusiness 

Link_personal page 

Link_project 

 

mailto:samuele.trestini@unipd.it
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/en
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/en
http://www.tesaf.unipd.it/en
https://tesaf.unipd.it/trestini
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Samuele_Trestini
https://www.math.unipd.it/en/
https://www.math.unipd.it/en/
https://www.math.unipd.it/en/
https://www.math.unipd.it/~vargiolu/home/tiziano.html
https://www.math.unipd.it/~vargiolu/home/tizianolp.html
mailto:daniel.vecchiato@unipd.it
https://www.dafnae.unipd.it/en/
https://www.dafnae.unipd.it/en/
https://www.dafnae.unipd.it/en/
https://www.dafnae.unipd.it/en/
https://www.dafnae.unipd.it/en/
https://www.tesaf.unipd.it/en/daniel-vecchiato
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-4652-3961

